
 
 
 
 

SABRINO COLLEGE ARUSHA 

APPLICATION FORM 

 
 
 
Student 
 

Photo 

 
 
 

 

A CENTRE OF TOURISM, HAIR DRESSING & BEAUTY, HOTEL MANAGEMENT, COMPUTER 

STUDIES, DECORATION AND INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE 

 
REG. NO. IAE/SO/0486  
Form No 2025 ….73 

STUDENT DETAILS. 

 

1. Name (in capital letters)…………………………………………………………..…………  
(Note: The name entered in this form must be the same as those appearing on 

Your A.C.S.E.E-C.S.E.E.or other academic certi cates) 

 

2. Sex. i/Male ………………………………ii/Female………………………… 

 

3. Date of birth (Attach copy of birth Certificate)……………………………………  
4. Currently postal Address…………………………………………………………  

Phone No…………………………………………….E-mail Address…………… 

 

5. Nationality……………………………………………………………………..  
6. Disability if any (attach a copy of medical document)……………………………….  
7.Marital status (tick)single…………………….married………………spouse” name………  
8. Sponsor’s Name (If applicable)…………………………………………………  

Current postal address……………………………………Phone 

No…………………………………..E-mail Address…………………………… 

 
Declaration by the sponsor.  
I do here by declare that the above information is right and I will be responsible and combine forces to 

make sure that a named student achieves his /her studies at Sabrino College. Sponsor’s signature. 

 
……………………….Date ………………………………………  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TELL: +255 762 411 988 / +255 786 655 289 

P.O BOX 10790 Arusha–Tanzania 
SITE US www.sabrinocollege.ac.tz 
LOCATION: Ngarenaro- Arusha 



9. Course applied for. (Tick where appropriate) 
 

NO COURSE DURATION SELECT BY TICK 

01 BASIC COMPUTER 3 MONTHS  

02 CERTIFICATE IN HOTEL 

MANAGEMENT  

12MONTHS  

03 TOUR GUIDING AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

12 MONTHS  

04 HAIRDRESSING AND 

BEAUTY 

6 MONTHS  

05 ENGLISH COURSE 9 MONTHS  

06 EVENT DECORATION 2 MONTHS   

07 FOOD PRODUCTION 3 MONTHS  

08 GRAPHIC DESIGN 4 WEEEKS  

09 CAKE BAKING 3 MONTHS  

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR OUR COURSES:  

DAY SCHOLARS 
 

  FIRST SEMESTER SECOND THIRD  

   SEMESTER SEMESTER TOTAL 

CERTIFICATE IN      

HOTEL Tuition Fees 250,000/= 250,000/= 200,000/= 700,000/= 

MANAGEMENT      

FOR TOUR GUIDING      

ONLY Tuition Fees 250,000/= 250,000/= 200,000/= 700,000/= 
      

HAIRDRESSING AND      

BEAUTY Tuition Fees 200,000/= 150,000/= 150,000/= 500,000/= 

BASIC COMPUTER Tuition fees 70,000/= 50,000/= 50,000/= 170,000/= 

      

CAKES BAKING Tuition fees 100,000/= 100,000/= 100,000/= 300,000/= 

      

EVENT DECORATION Tuition Fees 200,000/= 200,000/= Nil 400,000/= 
      

FOOD PRODUCTION Tuition fees 100,000/= 100,000/= 100,000/= 300,000/= 
      

GRAPHICS DESIGN Tuition fees 300,000/= Nil Nil 300,000/= 
      

GERMAN Tuition fees 40,000/= 40,0000 40,000/= 120,000 
LANGUAGE      

ENGLISH LANGUAGE Tuition fees 30,000/= 30,000/= 30,000/= 90,000/=  
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BOARDING SCHOLAR WITH FOOD 

  FIRST  

SEMESTER 

SECOND 

SEMESTER 

THIRD 

SEMESTER 

 

TOTAL 

CERTIFICATE IN 

HOTEL 

MANAGEMENT 

 

 

Tuition Fees  

Hostel and food  

 

 

 

250,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

250,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

200,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

 

1,450,000/= 

FOR TOUR GUIDING 

ONLY 

 

Tuition Fees  

Hostel and food  

 

250,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

250,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

200,000/= 

250,000/= 

 

1,450,000/= 

 

HAIRDRESSING 

AND BEUTY 

 

Tuition Fees  

Hostel and food 

 

200,000/= 

200,000/= 

 

150,000/= 

150,000/= 

 

150,000/= 

150,000/= 

 

1,000,000/= 

 

NOTE: Field for tour guiding and hotel management students are subject to change so they will be informed as soon 

as they approach to complete their studies. 

 

BOARDING SCHOLAR WITHOUT FOOD 

  FIRST SEMESTER SECOND 

SEMESTER 

THIRD 

SEMESTER 

 

TOTAL 

CERTIFICATE IN 

HOTEL 

MANAGEMENT 

 

 

Tuition Fees 

Hostel  

 

 

 

250,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

250,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

200,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

 

1,000,000/= 

FOR TOUR GUIDING 

ONLY 

 

Tuition fees  

Hostel  

 

250,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

250,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

200,000/= 

100,000/= 

 

 

1,000,000/= 

HAIRDRESSING 

AND BEUTY 

Tuition fees  

Hostel 

200,000/= 

100,000/= 

150,000/= 

50,000/= 

150,000/= 

50,000/= 

 

700,000/= 

 

 

 

10. Declaration for the student: 
I declare that the above information is clear for my studies at Sabrino College  

And I agree that once any payment is made shall neither be refunded nor transferred.  

Student’s signature. 

…………………………….Date……………………………………………. 
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OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS 
 

a) Application form  10,000/= 

b) T-shirt fee 10,000/= 

c) Graduation  100,000/= 

d) Students’ Coordination fee  35,000/= 

e) Student Identity card  (I D)  5,000/ 

f) Examination fee 70,000/= this will be paid in the given instructions from the office. 

g) Field for Tour guiding 60,000/= 

 

 

STUDENT’S REQUIREMENTS 
 
 
 

a) Khack wear for tour guiding students. 
 

b) Two colored passports for students’ admission issues.  

c) Hairdressing & Hotel students should have black skirt/trouser and white 

shirt. 

d) Ream paper  
 

e) For boarding scholars have to come with two bed sheets, one blanket, a bucket and 

his/her cleanliness accessories. 
 

f) Copies of your form four result slip or certificate / Examination number. 
 

 

PAY THROUGH OUR NMB BANK ACCOUNT  

AC NO .40810036181 .SABRINO COLLEGE ARUSHA 

 

FOR OFFICE USE 
 
1. Course admitted…………………………………………………………….. 

2. Date /Intake of commerce…………………………………………………..  
3. Application fee receipt No……….Application form No…….  
4. Is applicant meets entry requirements? YES ………...……NO…………… 

Signature……………………………..……Date……………………………… 
 
OUR MOTTO: STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE 

Thank you for apply at our Centre 

 

……………. ……. 
 

PRINCIPAL 

 

………………… 
 

SECRETARY  
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