

SABRINO COLLEGE ARUSHA APPLICATION FORM

Student

Photo

A CENTRE OF TOURISM, HAIR DRESSING & BEAUTY, HOTEL MANAGEMENT, COMPUTER STUDIES, DECORATION AND INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE

REG. NO. IAE/SO/0486 Form No 202573 STUDENT DETAILS.

1. Name (in capital letters)			
(Note: The name entered in this form must be the same as those appearing on			
Your A.C.S.E.E-C.S.E.E.or other academic certi cates)			
2. Sex. i/Maleii/Female			
3. Date of birth (Attach copy of birth Certificate)			
4. Currently postal Address.			
Phone NoE-mail Address			
5. Nationality			
6. Disability if any (attach a copy of medical document)			
7.Marital status (tick)singlemarriedspouse" name			
8. Sponsor's Name (If applicable)			
Current postal addressPhone			
NoE-mail Address			

Declaration by the sponsor.

I do here by declare that the above information is right and I will be responsible and combine forces to make sure that a named student achieves his /her studies at Sabrino College. Sponsor's signature.

.....Date

TELL: +255 762 411 988 / +255 786 655 289

P.O BOX 10790 Arusha–Tanzania SITE US <u>www.sabrinocol</u>lege.ac.tz LOCATION: Ngarenaro- Arusha

9. Course applied for. (Tick where appropriate)

NO	COURSE	DURATION	SELECT BY TICK
01	BASIC COMPUTER	3 MONTHS	
02	CERTIFICATE IN HOTEL	12MONTHS	
	MANAGEMENT		
03	TOUR GUIDING AND	12 MONTHS	
	ADMINISTRATION		
04	HAIRDRESSING AND	6 MONTHS	
	BEAUTY		
05	ENGLISH COURSE	9 MONTHS	
06	EVENT DECORATION	2 MONTHS	
07	FOOD PRODUCTION	3 MONTHS	
08	GRAPHIC DESIGN	4 WEEEKS	
09	CAKE BAKING	3 MONTHS	

FEE STRUCTURE FOR OUR COURSES: DAY SCHOLARS

		FIRST SEMESTER	SECOND SEMESTER	THIRD SEMESTER	TOTAL
CERTIFICATE IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT	Tuition Fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	700,000/=
FOR TOUR GUIDING ONLY	Tuition Fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	700,000/=
HAIRDRESSING AND BEAUTY	Tuition Fees	200,000/=	150,000/=	150,000/=	500,000/=
BASIC COMPUTER	Tuition fees	70,000/=	50,000/=	50,000/=	170,000/=
CAKES BAKING	Tuition fees	100,000/=	100,000/=	100,000/=	300,000/=
EVENT DECORATION	Tuition Fees	200,000/=	200,000/=	Nil	400,000/=
FOOD PRODUCTION	Tuition fees	100,000/=	100,000/=	100,000/=	300,000/=
GRAPHICS DESIGN	Tuition fees	300,000/=	Nil	Nil	300,000/=
GERMAN LANGUAGE	Tuition fees	40,000/=	40,0000	40,000/=	120,000
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	Tuition fees	30,000/=	30,000/=	30,000/=	90,000/=

		FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	
		SEMESTER	SEMESTER	SEMESTER	TOTAL
CERTIFICATE IN					
HOTEL	Tuition Fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	
MANAGEMENT	Hostel and food	250,000/=	250,000/=	250,000/=	1,450,000/=
FOR TOUR GUIDING					
ONLY	Tuition Fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	1,450,000/=
	Hostel and food	250,000/=	250,000/=	250,000/=	
HAIRDRESSING	Tuition Fees	200,000/=	150,000/=	150,000/=	1,000,000/=
AND BEUTY	Hostel and food	200,000/=	150,000/=	150,000/=	

BOARDING SCHOLAR WITH FOOD

NOTE: Field for tour guiding and hotel management students are subject to change so they will be informed as soon as they approach to complete their studies.

BOARDING SCHOLAR WITHOUT FOOD

	2011121				
		FIRST SEMESTER	SECOND	THIRD	
			SEMESTER	SEMESTER	TOTAL
CERTIFICATE IN					
HOTEL	Tuition Fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	
MANAGEMENT	Hostel	100,000/=	100,000/=	100,000/=	1,000,000/=
FOR TOUR GUIDING					
ONLY	Tuition fees	250,000/=	250,000/=	200,000/=	
	Hostel	100,000/=	100,000/=	100,000/=	1,000,000/=
HAIRDRESSING	Tuition fees	200,000/=	150,000/=	150,000/=	
AND BEUTY	Hostel	100,000/=	50,000/=	50,000/=	700,000/=

10. Declaration for the student:

I declare that the above information is clear for my studies at Sabrino College And I agree that once any payment is made shall neither be refunded nor transferred. Student's signature.

.....Date.....

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

- a) Application form 10,000/=
- b) T-shirt fee 10,000/=
- c) Graduation 100,000/=
- d) Students' Coordination fee 35,000/=
- e) Student Identity card (I D) 5,000/
- f) Examination fee 70,000/= this will be paid in the given instructions from the office.
- g) Field for Tour guiding 60,000/=

STUDENT'S REQUIREMENTS

- a) Khack wear for tour guiding students.
- b) Two colored passports for students' admission issues.
- c) Hairdressing & Hotel students should have black skirt/trouser and white shirt.
- d) Ream paper
- e) For boarding scholars have to come with two bed sheets, one blanket, a bucket and his/her cleanliness accessories.
- f) Copies of your form four result slip or certificate / Examination number.

PAY THROUGH OUR NMB BANK ACCOUNT AC NO .40810036181 .SABRINO COLLEGE ARUSHA

FOR OFFICE USE

1. Course admitted	
2. Date /Intake of commerce	
3. Application fee receipt NoApplication	n form No
4. Is applicant meets entry requirements? YES	NO
SignatureDate.	

OUR MOTTO: STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE Thank you for apply at our Centre

PRINCIPAL

SECRETARY

TELL: +255 762 411 988 / +255 786 655 289

Page 4